

Sexual Abuse and Molestation

The Casualty & Professional Brokerage Division offers protection for Sexual Abuse and Molestation.

Coverage Offered

Sexual Abuse and Molestation Coverage on a Claims-Made and Reported Basis

- > Stand-Alone Sexual Abuse and Molestation Incident Coverage or
- > Combined Commercial General Liability including Products and Completed Operations with Stand-Alone Sexual Abuse and Molestation Incident Coverage (CGL can be on an Occurrence or Claims-Made basis)
- > All coverages written under a single policy

Eligible Exposures

- > After School Programs
- > Construction Firms / Contractors
- > Day Camps
- > Day Care Facilities
- > Dormitory Facilities (including School Dorms)
- > Fitness Centers
- > Hospitality and Social Club Operations
- > Outpatient Medical Facilities
- > Overnight Camps (including Sports Camps)
- > Public / Private Hospitals
- > Public, Private or Religious School
- > School Bus and Van Companies
- > School Vendors and Salespeople
- > Teen Youth Groups
- > Tutor Programs
- > Visiting Nurse / Senior Home Care / Adult Day Care



Ineligible Products

- > Au Pair / Nanny Agencies
- > Boy / Girl Scouts
- > Foster Care Providers
- > Massage Therapists and Spas
- > Mentoring Programs

Target Accounts

- > Risks with transparency such as a website or detailed narrative detailing operations
- > Accounts with no losses over a 5-7 year loss period

General Star Indemnity Company and General Star National Insurance Company are rated A++ by A.M. Best and AA+ by Standard & Poor's.





Limits Available

- > Primary \$1,000,000 Each Claim Limit and a \$1,000,000 or \$2,000,000 Aggregate
- > Excess up to \$4,000,000 on eligible risks

Submission Requirements

- > Completed General Star Sexual Abuse and Molestation Application
- > Five years of currently valued carrier loss information including carrier detail regarding individual claims
- > Description of operations
- > Copy of applicant's hiring and background check guidelines
- > Risks should have written policies addressing closed door one-on-one interaction between an adult and a child
- > Written sexual abuse and molestation policy, including one-on-one interaction between an adult and a child

CONTACTS

Email Submissions to gsubmit@generalstar.com

Atlanta, Georgia 3535 Piedmont Rd, NE 15 Piedmont Center - Suite 800

Brice Doyle

Atlanta, GA 30305

Vice President, Unit Manager Tel. 404 365 6971 brice.doyle@generalstar.com

Chicago, Illinois 1 North Wacker Drive, Suite 800 Chicago, IL 60606

Gregory Woods

Vice President, Unit Manager Tel. 312 267 8558 gregory.woods@generalstar.com

Los Angeles, California 355 S. Grand Avenue, Suite 2400 Los Angeles, CA 90071

Edward Felcyn

Vice President, Unit Manager Tel. 213 236 1745 edward.felcyn@generalstar.com New York, New York 125 Broad Street, 6th Floor New York, NY 10004

Johanna Brooks

Vice President, Unit Manager Tel. 212 859 3953 johanna.brooks@generalstar.com

Stamford, Connecticut

120 Long Ridge Road Stamford, CT 06902

Maria Manuli

Vice President, Primary Practice Leader Tel. 203 328 5474 maria.manuli@generalstar.com

www.generalstar.com

General Star National Insurance Company is licensed in the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico and all states. General Star National Insurance Company has its principal place of business in Stamford, CT and operates under NAIC Number 0031-11967. Insurance is placed with General Star National Insurance Company by licensed producers. This product is not available in all states. General Star Indemnity Company is an eligible surplus lines insurer in all states, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, and the Virgin Islands. It has the status of an unlicensed insurer in California and operates under NAIC Number 0031-37362. Insurance is placed with the General Star Indemnity Company by licensed producers and, for risks that qualify, by licensed surplus lines brokers.